ISBGHSERiiZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftpistole-Aufgelegt 2023/24

Gauliga

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Heigemeir, Johann
Grahl, Oliver
Ruisinger, Gerhard

Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1
Mannuf3, Brunhilde
Wagner, Georg
Wagner, Beate

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Hadinger, Franz
Fritzsche, Gertraud
Fuchs, Karl

Mannschaftstabelle

Edelweil3 Minster 1
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Schitzentabelle
Heigemeir, Johann
Schramm, Anna Anita
Grahl, Oliver
Hadinger, Franz
Ruisinger, Gerhard
Heider, Rudolf
Hopfner, Dietmar
Brendle, Elfriede
Grinwald, Lorenz
Dussmann, Margit
Gira, Arnold
Mannuf3, Brunhilde
Brendle, Herbert
Fabritius, Gerhard
Bohnel, Harald
Wagner, Georg
Mdiller, Harald
Oswald, Josef
Wagner, Beate
Fritzsche, Gertraud
Fuchs, Karl
Lohrum, Herbert
Bauch, Thomas
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298
295,2
293,1

283,4
279,2
275,3

294,9
2751
267,2

Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1
. Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2

2. Durchgang vom 07.10.2023

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Hopfner, Dietmar
Fabritius, Gerhard
Bohnel, Harald

Edelweil Mlnster 1
Schramm, Anna Anita
Heider, Rudolf
Griinwald, Lorenz

Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1

Brendle, Elfriede
Dussmann, Margit
Brendle, Herbert

1767,4
1715,3
1758,4
1730,1
1689,3
1683,6
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Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Edelweil3 Minster 1

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Edelweifld Miinster 1

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1

Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1

Edelweil3 Minster 1

Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1

Edelweild Minster 1
Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1

Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2

Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1

291,6
282
280,6

296,3
291,9
290,2

290,5
286,7
282,4

886,3 :

8379 :

837,2 :

298
296,3
295,2
2949
293,1
291,9
291,6
290,5
290,2
286,7
284.8
283,4
282,4

282
280,6
279,2
277,6
275,9
2753
275,1
267,2
256,2
2113

SE

SE
SE

SE
SE

854,2

878,4

859,6

RWK-Leiter

http://www.shot-contest.de
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